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8300 Dicks Sporting Goods

Auction Opens. Mon, May 6 6:09pm CT

Lot

8300
8301
8302
8303
8304
8305
8306
8307
8308
8309
8310
8311
8312
8313
8314
8315
8316
8317
8318
8319
8320
8321
8322
8323
8324
8325
8326
8327
8328
8329
8330
8331
8332

Title

Step 2 Push Car Ride On

Teal Folding Chair

Red Folding Chair

Kids Kansas City Chiefs Chair
Navy Folding Chair

Dartboard Cabinet

Red And Black Folding Chair
Sklz Catapult

Tourtre tc-flex Golf Travel Cover

Electric Putting Mat. Missing Long Ramp Piece

Mr Heater Portable Buddy

BOWFLEX SELECTTECH 552 DUMBBELLS

NC Tarheels Cornhole Set
104E€™x10&E™ Instant Up Canopy Blue
Plano Sportsman Trunk Broken Lid
Plano Sportsman Trunk Broken Lid
Plano Sportsman Trunk Broken Lid
12x12 Screen House

Shoe Rack

Boxing Lot

14ft Trampoline W Enclosure

Godliath 54" GoTek Portable Basketball Hoop
STAMINA X AIR ROWER

ProForm Pro 2000 Treadmill

Sole F63 2020 Treadmill

Y ellow Folding Chair

Red Wagon

Igloo Cooler Broken Handle

Kids Chair

40 Oz Hydro Flask Bottle

Adidas Backpack

Carrie Underwood Small Backpack

Rip It Backpack Broken Plastic Strap Holder

V4

Auction Closes. Sun, May 12 9:10pm CT

Lot

8333
8334
8335
8336
8337
8338
8339
8340
8341
8342
8343
8344
8345
8346
8347
8348
8349
8350
8351
8352
8353
8354
8355
8356
8357
8358
8359
8360
8361
8362
8363
8364
8365

Title

Adidas Duffle

Dartboard Cabinet

North Face Bag Asls
LagunaPro GT Bike

Schwinn Osito Bike

Damaged Kulhana Bike

Nishiki Pueblo Bike

Nishiki Shimano Bike
Advanced 6 Piece Speed Bag Set
Infant Sled

Cherry mouth guard

Blue Shock Doctor Mouthguard
Fitness Gear Bar Weights 2.5LBS
Fitness Gear Bar Weights 5LBS
Fitness Gear Bar Weights 5LBS
Fitness Gear Bar Weights 10LBS
Squat Rack Weights 10LBS
Scent A Way & Spray Bottle
Reusch Goalie Gloves Size 8
Tour Trek Golf Bag Car

Red Foldable Rocker

Nike Lunchbox

Boys Small Cup

Seat Pad

Gym Straps

Stop Watch

20 LB Dumbell

20 LB Dumbell

Bike Rack

Golf Travel Bag

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large
SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Small
SEC Champ 2018 Shirt XL LS



Lot

8366
8367
8368
8369
8370
8371
8372
8373
8374
8375
8376
8377
8378
8379
8380
8381
8382
8383
8384
8385
8386
8387
8388
8389
8390
8391
8392
8393
8394
8395
8396
8397
8398
8399
8400
8401
8402
8403
8404
8405
8406
8407
8408

Title

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Small

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Vneck Large
SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt XXL LS

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt XL LS

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Georgia XL LS
SEC Champ 2018 Shirt XXL LS

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Small LS

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt v neck Medium
SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Y outh Large
SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Y outh Medium
SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large LS

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Vneck Large
SEC Champ 2018 Shirt XL LS

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Y outh Medium
SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Y outh Large
SEC Champ 2018 Shirt XL LS

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt XL LS

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Medium

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Small

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt XL

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Y outh Large
SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Medium

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Y outh Medium
SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large

SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large

Fiskars Pro Rake
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Lot

8409
8410
8411
8412
8413
8414
8415
8416
8417
8418
8419
8420
8421
8422
8423
8424
8425
8426
8427
8428
8429
8430
8431
8432
8433
8434
8435
8436
8437
8438
8439
8440
8441
8442
8443

8445
8446
8447
8448
8449
8450
8451
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Title

Adidas Y outh Chest Protector

Easton Navy Adult Osfm Helmet

S2 Slider Net Large Broken Handle
Large Cup

Elite Prostyle Training Gloves

One Small/XS Volleyball Knee Pad
Grip Trainer (3 Pack)

SnowBoarding Goggles

640z UA thermos

640z UA thermos Missing Handle

(2) 45LB Olympic Plates

2 2.5LB, 45lb, 2 10LB Olympic Plates
2 25|b Olympic Plates

UA Left Golf Glove Women&€™s Medium
Training Jump Rope

Heavily Used Ankle Weights
Resistance Tube Kit

Goaliath 18&€+ Pro Grade Backboard Mini
Classic Hand Wraps

UA F6 Youth Large Glue Grip Gloves
Large Snorkel Set

Rugby Ball

Super Shad

DeMarini Baseball Backpack

Pink Easton Bag

Igloo Beverage Cooler 1/2 Gal

Hex Protective Pads Leg Sleeve Small
Sklz Speed Chute

Ankle Weights

Large Ankle Sleeve

Thumb guard Small

Hex Protective Leg Sleeve Small
Women&€™s Snorkel Set Medium
Women&€E™s Snorkel Set Small
Snorkel Mask

Jump Rope

Carrie Underwood Backpack

Pink Adidas Helmet

Red DeMarini Helmet

Adidas Helmet

Under Armour Baketball

NCAA Wilson Basketball

UA Football



Lot

8452
8453
8454
8455
8456
8457
8458
8459
8460
8461
8462
8463
8464
8465
8467
8468
8469
8470
8471
8472
8473
8474
8475
8476
8477
8478
8479
8480
8481
8482
8483

8484
8485
8486
8487
8488
8489
8490
8491
8492
8493
8494

Title

Adidas Volleyball

Spaulding Game Ball Series Basketball
UA Basketball

Small Nike Basketball

Wilson 1205 Football

Under Armour PeeWee 495

Mini Size Wilson Graffiti Volleyball
Soccer Ball

Small Russia 2018 Soccer Ball

Kick Ball

Franklin Light Strike Ball

Under Armour Basketball

Sklz Catapult

Sklz Catapult

Nike Women&€™s dry element Gloves
Hex Leg Sleeves Large

144€+ Adidas Glove asis

145€- Adidas Glove Asis

UA Backpack asis

Rawlings Catchers Mitt

Red Folding Chairs

Red Folding Chairs

Bunny Decoy

Fanny Pack

Multi Gym Pro

4 Person Dome Tent

104E™x104E™ Instant Canopy Blue
Rocket Fishing Rod

Weight Bench Missing Pin

Hanging Bike Hitch Rack

Schwinn Bike w Training Wheels Missing

Pedal

25|b Bar Weight

25Ib Bar Weight

Table Top Air Hockey

S/M Copper Hand Relies Gloves
Bike Tube

Bike Tube

Ice Fishing Rod

Ice Fishing Rod

Light Weight Mummy Bag Liner
Blanket

Prince Tennis Shoes Used Lightly Size 8
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Lot

8495
8496
8497
8498
8499
8500
8501
8502
8503
8504
8505
8506
8507
8508
8509
8510
8511
8512
8513
8514
8515
8516
8517
8518
8519
8520
8521
8522
8523
8524
8525
8526
8527
8528
8529
8530
8531
8532
8533
8534
8535
8536
8537
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Title

104E™x10&™ Black Canopy
104E™x10&€™ Tan Canopy
104€™x108€™ Green Canopy
KidsBike

Y outh Beginner Skis
Catching Leg Pads Used asiis
Queen Air Bed Untested Asis
Heavy Bag Stand & Bag
Splash N Chill Island Untested as is
Coleman Grill

Sklz Pro Tee

6 Person Fast Pitch Dome Tent
Go Pro Roll Bar Mount

Go Pro Roll Bar Mount

Pool Table Brush

Coleman Cot

Weber | Grill Thermometer
Light Up Barn Canvas
Adidas Helmet

Golf Rules Illustrated

Black Folding Chair

Igloo 48 QT

Giro Ski Goggles

Hockey Stick Bag

Basketball Net

Basketball

Street Hockey Targets

Tent Light

Pink Hydro Flask 320z asis
Nike Bottle

Beach Wagon

Basketball

Tennis Racket

CFlap

Black Burn Air Tower

MaxFli Golf Umbrella

Frogg Togg Rain Suit LG
Boys XL CUP

L/XL saunasuit

HOT TUB OUTDOOR COOKER
Y outh XL Shin Guards
Rawlings Catchers Mitt
Small/Medium Snorkel Kit
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Lot Title

8538 Y outh Shin Socks

8539 MKS5 Elite Street Hockey Gloves

8540 Baseball Coaches Clipboard. Broken Clip
8541 Men&€™s XL Easton Baseball Gloves
8542 M/L Sauna Suit

8543 Ping Pong Paddles & Balls

8544 Athletic Cup w Compression Shorts Large
8545 Small Knee Sleeve

8546 Bike Tube

8547 Twin Air Mattress Asis

8548 Adidas Lacrosse Helmet

8549 Boxing Dummy w Stand

8550 Everlast Elite

Payment will be processed at close of auction using credit card listed on file. 8% sales tax will be added
to al winning bids. 15% Buyers Premium will be added to al items won. These funds allow us to pay the
extra expenses associated with bringing you online auctions.

All items must be picked up by close of business Friday, May 17th at 6pm. Items not picked up by this
deadline will be forfeited, without refund. Pickup location is 230 Hamer Rd, Owens Cross Roads, AL
35763. Pick up times are May 13th-17th. Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday 8:00am-6:00pm.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

114 Bright Rd, Guntersville, AL 35976 -- Phone 256-960-0974
crossr oadsauctionhouse.com
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