

8300 Dicks Sporting Goods

Auction Opens: Mon, May 6 6:09pm CT **Auction Closes:** Sun, May 12 9:10pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
Lot			
	Step 2 Push Car Ride On		Adidas Duffle
	Teal Folding Chair		Dartboard Cabinet
	Red Folding Chair		North Face Bag As Is
	Kids Kansas City Chiefs Chair		Laguna Pro GT Bike
	Navy Folding Chair		Schwinn Osito Bike
	Dartboard Cabinet	8338	Damaged Kulhana Bike
8306	Red And Black Folding Chair	8339	Nishiki Pueblo Bike
8307	Sklz Catapult	8340	Nishiki Shimano Bike
8308	Tourtre tc-flex Golf Travel Cover	8341	Advanced 6 Piece Speed Bag Set
8309	Electric Putting Mat. Missing Long Ramp Piece	8342	Infant Sled
8310	Mr Heater Portable Buddy	8343	Cherry mouth guard
8311	BOWFLEX SELECTTECH 552 DUMBBELLS	8344	Blue Shock Doctor Mouthguard
8312	NC Tarheels Cornhole Set	8345	Fitness Gear Bar Weights 2.5LBS
8313	10'x10' Instant Up Canopy Blue	8346	Fitness Gear Bar Weights 5LBS
8314	Plano Sportsman Trunk Broken Lid	8347	Fitness Gear Bar Weights 5LBS
8315	Plano Sportsman Trunk Broken Lid	8348	Fitness Gear Bar Weights 10LBS
8316	Plano Sportsman Trunk Broken Lid	8349	Squat Rack Weights 10LBS
8317	12x12 Screen House	8350	Scent A Way & Spray Bottle
8318	Shoe Rack	8351	Reusch Goalie Gloves Size 8
8319	Boxing Lot	8352	Tour Trek Golf Bag Car
8320	14ft Trampoline W Enclosure	8353	Red Foldable Rocker
8321	Goaliath 54" GoTek Portable Basketball Hoop	8354	Nike Lunchbox
8322	STAMINA X AIR ROWER	8355	Boys Small Cup
8323	ProForm Pro 2000 Treadmill	8356	Seat Pad
8324	Sole F63 2020 Treadmill	8357	Gym Straps
8325	Yellow Folding Chair	8358	Stop Watch
8326	Red Wagon	8359	20 LB Dumbell
8327	Igloo Cooler Broken Handle	8360	20 LB Dumbell
8328	Kids Chair	8361	Bike Rack
8329	40 Oz Hydro Flask Bottle	8362	Golf Travel Bag
8330	Adidas Backpack	8363	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large
8331	Carrie Underwood Small Backpack	8364	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Small
8332	Rip It Backpack Broken Plastic Strap Holder	8365	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt XL LS

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8366	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Small	8409	Adidas Youth Chest Protector
8367	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Vneck Large	8410	Easton Navy Adult Osfm Helmet
8368	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large	8411	S2 Slider Net Large Broken Handle
8369	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt XXL LS	8412	Large Cup
8370	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt XL LS	8413	Elite Prostyle Training Gloves
8371	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Georgia XL LS	8414	One Small/XS Volleyball Knee Pad
8372	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt XXL LS	8415	Grip Trainer (3 Pack)
8373	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Small LS	8416	SnowBoarding Goggles
8374	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt v neck Medium	8417	64oz UA thermos
8375	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large	8418	64oz UA thermos Missing Handle
8376	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Youth Large	8419	(2) 45LB Olympic Plates
8377	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Youth Medium	8420	2 2.5LB, 4 5lb, 2 10LB Olympic Plates
8378	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large LS	8421	2 25lb Olympic Plates
8379	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Vneck Large	8422	UA Left Golf Glove Women's Medium
8380	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt XL LS	8423	Training Jump Rope
8381	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Youth Medium	8424	Heavily Used Ankle Weights
8382	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large	8425	Resistance Tube Kit
8383	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Youth Large	8426	Goaliath 18― Pro Grade Backboard Mini
8384	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt XL LS	8427	Classic Hand Wraps
8385	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt XL LS	8428	UA F6 Youth Large Glue Grip Gloves
8386	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large	8429	Large Snorkel Set
8387	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large	8430	Rugby Ball
8388	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Medium	8431	Super Shad
8389	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large	8432	DeMarini Baseball Backpack
8390	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Small	8433	Pink Easton Bag
8391	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt XL	8434	Igloo Beverage Cooler 1/2 Gal
8392	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large	8435	Hex Protective Pads Leg Sleeve Small
8393	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large	8436	Sklz Speed Chute
8394	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Youth Large	8437	Ankle Weights
8395	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large	8438	Large Ankle Sleeve
8396	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large	8439	Thumb guard Small
8397	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large	8440	Hex Protective Leg Sleeve Small
8398	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large	8441	Women's Snorkel Set Medium
8399	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Medium	8442	Women's Snorkel Set Small
8400	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large	8443	Snorkel Mask
8401	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large	8444	Jump Rope
8402	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Youth Medium	8445	Carrie Underwood Backpack
8403	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large	8446	Pink Adidas Helmet
8404	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large	8447	Red DeMarini Helmet
8405	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large	8448	Adidas Helmet
8406	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large	8449	Under Armour Baketball
8407	SEC Champ 2018 Shirt Large	8450	NCAA Wilson Basketball
8408	Fiskars Pro Rake	8451	UA Football

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8452	Adidas Volleyball	8495	10'x10' Black Canopy
8453	Spaulding Game Ball Series Basketball	8496	10'x10' Tan Canopy
8454	UA Basketball	8497	10'x10' Green Canopy
8455	Small Nike Basketball	8498	Kids Bike
8456	Wilson 1205 Football	8499	Youth Beginner Skis
8457	Under Armour PeeWee 495	8500	Catching Leg Pads Used as is
8458	Mini Size Wilson Graffiti Volleyball	8501	Queen Air Bed Untested As is
8459	Soccer Ball	8502	Heavy Bag Stand & Bag
8460	Small Russia 2018 Soccer Ball	8503	Splash N Chill Island Untested as is
8461	Kick Ball	8504	Coleman Grill
8462	Franklin Light Strike Ball	8505	Sklz Pro Tee
8463	Under Armour Basketball	8506	6 Person Fast Pitch Dome Tent
8464	Sklz Catapult	8507	Go Pro Roll Bar Mount
8465	Sklz Catapult	8508	Go Pro Roll Bar Mount
8467	Nike Women's dry element Gloves	8509	Pool Table Brush
8468	Hex Leg Sleeves Large	8510	Coleman Cot
8469	14― Adidas Glove as is	8511	Weber I Grill Thermometer
8470	14― Adidas Glove As is	8512	Light Up Barn Canvas
8471	UA Backpack as is	8513	Adidas Helmet
8472	Rawlings Catchers Mitt	8514	Golf Rules Illustrated
8473	Red Folding Chairs	8515	Black Folding Chair
8474	Red Folding Chairs	8516	Igloo 48 QT
8475	Bunny Decoy	8517	Giro Ski Goggles
8476	Fanny Pack	8518	Hockey Stick Bag
8477	Multi Gym Pro	8519	Basketball Net
8478	4 Person Dome Tent	8520	Basketball
8479	10'x10' Instant Canopy Blue	8521	Street Hockey Targets
8480	Rocket Fishing Rod	8522	Tent Light
8481	Weight Bench Missing Pin	8523	Pink Hydro Flask 32oz as is
8482	Hanging Bike Hitch Rack	8524	Nike Bottle
8483	Schwinn Bike w Training Wheels Missing	8525	Beach Wagon
0.40.4	Pedal	8526	Basketball
	25lb Bar Weight	8527	Tennis Racket
	25lb Bar Weight	8528	C Flap
	Table Top Air Hockey	8529	Black Burn Air Tower
8487	**	8530	MaxFli Golf Umbrella
8488		8531	Frogg Togg Rain Suit LG
8489	Bike Tube	8532	Boys XL CUP
	Ice Fishing Rod		L/XL sauna suit
	Ice Fishing Rod		HOT TUB OUTDOOR COOKER
	Light Weight Mummy Bag Liner		Youth XL Shin Guards
	Blanket Prince Tennic Shoos Head Lightly Size 8	8536	Rawlings Catchers Mitt
ō494	Prince Tennis Shoes Used Lightly Size 8	8537	Small/Medium Snorkel Kit

- Lot Title
- 8538 Youth Shin Socks
- 8539 MK5 Elite Street Hockey Gloves
- 8540 Baseball Coaches Clipboard. Broken Clip
- **8541** Men's XL Easton Baseball Gloves
- 8542 M/L Sauna Suit
- 8543 Ping Pong Paddles & Balls
- **8544** Athletic Cup w Compression Shorts Large
- 8545 Small Knee Sleeve
- 8546 Bike Tube
- 8547 Twin Air Mattress As is
- 8548 Adidas Lacrosse Helmet
- 8549 Boxing Dummy w Stand
- 8550 Everlast Elite

Payment will be processed at close of auction using credit card listed on file. 8% sales tax will be added to all winning bids. 15% Buyers Premium will be added to all items won. These funds allow us to pay the extra expenses associated with bringing you online auctions.

All items must be picked up by close of business Friday, May 17th at 6pm. Items not picked up by this deadline will be forfeited, without refund. Pickup location is 230 Hamer Rd, Owens Cross Roads, AL 35763. Pick up times are May 13th-17th. Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday 8:00am-6:00pm.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

114 Bright Rd, Guntersville, AL 35976 -- Phone 256-960-0974 crossroadsauctionhouse.com